Capitalization Grants for Clean Water State Revolving Fund (CFDA # 66.458)

Loan Disbursements to Borrowers
For the Year Ended June 30, 2009

Borrower

Alcoa

Athens

Baxter

Benton County
Bluff City
Bolivar

Bristol
Brownsville
Caryville
Centerville
Chattanooga
Clarksburg
Clarksville
Clifton
Collinwood
Cookeville
Crossville
Decatur City
Decatur County
Dickson
Dresden
Dyersburg
Elizabethton
Englewood
Erin

Ethridge
Fairview
Goodlettsville
Greenbrier
Greenfield
Grundy County
Hallsdale-Powell UD
Harrogate
Henderson
Hendersonville UD
Hohenwald
Humboldt
Jefferson City
Jellico
Kingsport
Lafayette
Lafollette
Lawrenceburg
Lebanon
Lenoir City

Total
Disbursements

$ 1,200.00

9,360,173.00
106,453.00

703,694.00
1,200.00

463,678.00

20,854,617

9,133,672
722,011
3,837,990

9,811,432
6,051,814

Federal Funds
Disbursed




Borrower
Livingston
Loretto

Loudon
Loudon County
Madison PUD
Madisonville
Martin

Maury City
McKenzie
McMinnville
Millersville
Monroe County
Monteagle
Morristown
Moscow
Mountain City
Mount Pleasant
Murfreesboro
Nashville
Newbern
Newport

Oak Ridge
Oliver Springs
Portland

Red Boiling Springs
Ripley
Rockwood
Sevierville
Shelbyville
Sneedville
Spencer
Spring City
Sunbright
Sweetwater
Tullahoma
Unicoi
Wartburg
Waynesboro
White Bluff
White House
Water-Wastewater Authority of Wilson County

Total

Disbursements

2,327
1,624,505

1,951,048
1,624,505

2,231,632
26,745

2,899,508

12,608,704

257,636

60,878

108,292

22,971

173,976

85,087,911.00

Federal Funds
Disbursed

$

10,506,832.98




